SENE Open Championships (50m) 2022

Ponds Forge Sheffield 21 April

Session 4 Final Results

EVENT 251 FINAL OF EVENT 201 Women 16 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Phoebe Cooper 14
2. Eve Doherty 14
3. Sholah Robinson 16
4. |sabel Farmer 16
5. Laura Burgess 16
6. Sophie McLure 16
7. Jessica Smelt 15
8. Olivia Thom 16
9. Holly Stoker 16
10. Molly Baker 15

Club

Co Sheffield
Rotherham Mo
Co Sheffield
Bo Kirklees
N&DPP SC
Tadcaster
Bo Kirklees
York City
N&DPPSC
Co Sheffield

Time
58.91
59.51

FINA Pt 50
676 29.06
656 28.88
637 28.69
629 29.56
609 29.33
607 29.39
605 29.53
598 29.73
593 29.27
581 29.98

EVENT 252 FINAL OF EVENT 201 Women 17 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Harriet Rogers 18
2. Charlotte Berry 18
3. Georgina Wright 21
4. Ellie Walker 21
5. Beth Hall 17
6. Lara Thomson 17
7. Kidiest Hodgson 18
8. Lola Davison 19
9. lIsabelle Goodwin 18
10. Lucy Hedley 18

EVENT 253 FINAL OF EVENT 202 Men 16 Yrs/Under 200m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Luke McGee 16
2. Jack Jenkinson 16
3. MaxRussell 16
4. Joseph Moment 16
5. Thomas Wilkinson 16
6. Benjamin Thorpe 16
7. Shay Wood 15
8. Alexandru Lazar 15
9. Finn Ripley 15
10. Kourosh Khodakhah 15

Club
N&DPP SC
Co Sheffield
Bo Kirklees
Tadcaster
Cleethorpes
Co Leeds

Co Leeds
N&DPPSC
Co Leeds
Newcastle

Club
N&DPPSC
Skipton

Co Sheffield
KingstonHull
Co Sheffield
Newcastle
N&DPP SC
N&DPP SC
Middlesboro
Co Leeds

Time
56.49
57.82
57.91
58.57
58.59
58.88
59.46
59.65
1:00.28
1:01.02

FINA Pt 50
767 27.29
715 27.83
4l 28.12
688 28.42
687 28.16
677 28.60
657 29.08
651 28.65
631 29.57
608 29.28

FINA Pt 50
697 26.79
665 27.06
629 28.21
617 27.99
614 28.04
575 28.50
567 28.25
566 27.62
548 28.00
527 29.11

EVENT 254 FINAL OF EVENT 202 Men 17 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Thomas Watkin 20
2. Ben Cope 21
3. George Barber 21
4. Reuben Visda 19
5. Lewis Maxwell 19
6. Matthew Woodhall 18
7. Barnaby Howarth-Osborn 18
8. Harry Courtney 17
9. Adam Strickland 18
Harry Nicholson 18

EVENT 255 FINAL OF EVENT 203 Women 16 Yrs/Under 50m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Charlotte Bianchi 16
2. Hannah Takacs 16
3. Ruby Gambles 14
4. Eleanor Valentine-Bull 16
5. Violet Hearfield 16
6. Kasja Rickelton 16
7. Sholah Robinson 16
8. Niamh Kay 15
9. Henrietta Richardson-S 16
10. Jessica Scott 15

Club

Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
N&DPPSC
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
N&DPP SC
N&DPPSC
Newcastle

Club

Co Sheffield
Stokesley
Rotherham Mo
Bo Barnsley
Middlesboro
Co Leeds

Co Sheffield
N&DPP SC
Cleethorpes
Middlesboro

"DNC

Time
34.65
35.74
35.75
35.85
35.86
35.87
35.89
35.90
36.36
37.36

FINA Pt 50
753 26.30
715 27.15
690 26.81
685 27.06
652 27.06
643 27.35
637 27.82
628 27.64
627 27.44

FINA Pt

604
550
550
545
545
545
544
543
523
482

100
56.58
56.63
58.34
58.37
58.63
59.84
59.72
59.12
59.71

1:01.27

100
55.07
56.69
55.84
56.51
56.56
57.32
57.63
57.83
57.98

EVENT 256 FINAL OF EVENT 203 Women 17 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Beth Dennis 19
2. Paige Fenton 19
3. Georgina Wright 21
4. Rebecca Dunn 17
4. Rebecca Keetley 18
6. Katie Stobbs 17
7. Lauren Richards 20
8. lsabella Montague 18
9. Phoebe McNicholas 18
10. Emelia Rhodes 17

Club

Co Sheffield
Skipton

Bo Kirklees
Co Bradford
Middlesboro
N&DPPSC
Co Sheffield
Middlesboro
Stocksbridge
Middlesboro

Time
33.57
33.96
34.00
35.24
35.24
35.25
35.72
35.77
35.79
36.17

FINA Pt

664
642
639
574
574
574
551
549
548
531
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SENE Open Championships (50m) 2022
Ponds Forge Sheffield 21 April Session 4 Final Results

EVENT 257 FINAL OF EVENT 204 Men 16 Yrs/Under 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Daniel Jackson 16 Bo Kirklees 1:07.96 586 32.15
2. Oliver Dodsworth 15 Newcastle 1:10.42 526 32.55
3. Thomas Wilkinson 16 Co Sheffield 1:10.92 515 33.11
4. Thomas McDermott 16 Middlesboro 1:11.34 506 34.24
5. Callum Nurse 16 Cleethorpes 1:11.63 500 33.40
6. Jack Kelso 15 N&DPPSC 1:11.75 498 33.90
7. Jacob Barnett 15 N&DPPSC 1:11.76 498 33.50
8. Blake Price 15 Bridlington 1:12.36 485 33.44
9. William Morris 16  Middlesboro 1:12.67 479 34.39
10. Archie Norton 16 Thirsk WH 1:12.77 477 34.32

EVENT 258 FINAL OF EVENT 204 Men 17 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Rohan Smith 18 Skipton 1:05.58 652 31.33
Christian Ryan 17 N&DPPSC 1:05.77 646 31.34
3. Ryan Criffiths 19 Co Sheffield 1:05.87 643 31.32
4. Arthur Llewellyn 18 N&DPPSC 1:06.83 616 31.77
5. Martin Smith 18 Bo Kirklees 1:07.67 593 31.63
6. Isaac Hall 18 N&DPPSC 1:07.80 590 31.51
7. Mykhaylo Rozenfeld 21 Co Sheffield 1:08.54 571 32.06
8. Max Elphick 26 Co Sheffield 1:08.58 570 31.58
9. Joseph Keeley 29 EastLeeds 1:09.36 551 31.27
10. Jacob Davison 17 ChesterLe S 1:10.53 524 32.72

EVENT 259 FINAL OF EVENT 205 Women 16 Yrs/Under 400m IM

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jessica Reilly 16 Harrogate 5:10.17 633
50m 33.35 100m 1:13.19 150m 1:52.04 200m 2:30.38 250m 3:15.25 300m 4:00.60 350m 4:36.30 400m 5:10.17
33.35 39.84 38.85 38.34 44.87 45.35 35.70 33.87
2. Daisy Purchase 16 Rotherham Mo 5:10.76 629
50m 33.14 100m 1:12.02 150m 1:52.35 200m 2:31.44 250m 3:15.76 300m 4:00.68 350m 4:36.58 400m 5:10.76
33.14 38.88 40.33 39.09 44.32 44.92 35.90 34.18
3. Emma Price 14 N&DPPSC 5:12.25 620
50m 32.65 100m 1:10.09 150m 1:50.92 200m 2:30.62 250m 3:15.12 300m 4:01.89 350m 4:38.09 400m 5:12.25
32.65 37.44 40.83 39.70 44.50 46.77 36.20 34.16
4. Chloe Cooke 15 Co Sheffield 5:14.66 606
50m 31.86 100m 1:08.68 150m 1:50.15 200m 2:31.11 250m 3:17.33 300m 4:04.43 350m 4:39.56 400m 5:14.66
31.86 36.82 4147 40.96 46.22 47.10 35.13 35.10
5. Isla Williams 16 Co Leeds 5:17.17 592
50m 33.30 100m 1:11.29 150m 1:53.27 200m 2:33.35 250m 3:18.18 300m 4:04.34 350m 4:41.56 400m 5:17.17
33.30 37.99 41.98 40.08 44.83 46.16 37.22 35.61
6. Evie O'Halleron-Hutchi 15 N&DPPSC 5:22.11 565
50m 32.76 100m 1:11.72 150m 1:53.59 200m 2:34.78 250m 3:21.41 300m 4:08.12 350m 4:46.02 400m 5:22.11
32.76 38.96 41.87 41.19 46.63 46.71 37.90 36.09
7. Kasja Rickelton 16 Co Leeds 5:22.26 564
50m 33.07 100m 1:11.97 150m 1:55.65 200m 2:37.56 250m 3:22.93 300m 4:08.17 350m 4:46.20 400m 5:22.26
33.07 38.90 43.68 41.91 45.37 45.24 38.03 36.06
8. Rhianna Foster 16 KingstonHull 5:23.11 560
50m 34.39 100m 1:13.68 150m 1:56.53 200m 2:38.38 250m 3:24.22 300m 4:10.82 350m 4:47.92 400m 5:23.11
34.39 39.29 42.85 41.85 45.84 46.60 37.10 35.19
9. Sedona Reed 15 Co Leeds 5:25.19 549
50m 35.66 100m 1:14.70 150m - 200m 2:35.76 250m 3:26.08 300m 4:14.36 350m 4:50.54 400m 5:25.19
35.66 39.04 - 1:21.06 50.32 48.28 36.18 34.65
10. Tahlia Mulleague 16  Co Sheffield 5:32.02 516
50m 34.10 100m 1:14.65 150m 1:57.26 200m 2:38.54 250m 3:27.84 300m 4:17.79 350m 4:55.42 400m 5:32.02
34.10 40.55 42.61 41.28 49.30 49.95 37.63 36.60
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SENE Open Championships (50m) 2022

Ponds Forge Sheffield 21 April

Session 4 Final Results

EVENT 260 FINAL OF EVENT 205 Women 17 Yrs/Over 400m IM

Full Results
Place Name

1.

EVENT 261 FINAL OF EVENT 206 Men 16 Yrs/Under 100m Butterfly

Amelia Monaghan
50m 30.48
30.48
Annabelle Wilkinson
50m 30.30
30.30
Madison Johnson
50m 30.79
30.79
Faye McDonagh
50m 30.84
30.84
Mollie Fisher
50m 31.89
31.89
Sophie Bourne
50m 34.59
34.59
Niamh Carroll
50m 33.46
33.46
Isobel Shimells
50m 3243
32.43
Megan Caimns
50m 34.75
34.75

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

AaD Club
20 Co Sheffield

1:05.74 150m 1:45.15
35.26 39.41
17 Co Sheffield

1:05.49 150m 1:44.90
35.19 39.41
17 Donc Dartes

1:.07.43 150m 1:48.71
36.64 41.28
18 N&DPPSC

1:07.06 150m 1:47.97
36.22 40.91
17 Rotherham Mo

1:09.40 150m 1:50.67
37.51 41.27
17  Sheffield C

1:14.84 150m 1:55.34
40.25 40.50
17 Tadcaster

1:12.08 150m 1:53.71
38.62 41.63
18  KingstonHull

1:11.13 150m 1:53.36
38.70 42.23
17 Middlesboro

1:16.77 150m 1:57.90
42,02 41.13

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Rio Daodu 15 KingstonHull

2. lsaac Buchan 15 N&DPPSC

3. Samuel Smith 15 Skipton

4. Miles Kinlen 15 Co Sheffield

5. Kieran Turnbull 16 N&DPPSC

6. Toby Parker 16 N&DPPSC

7. MaxRussell 16 Co Sheffield

8.  Angelo Giani Contini 16 Newcastle

9. Cody Ingram 16 Bo Barnsley

10. Lewis Hawden 16 Pocklington

EVENT 262 FINAL OF

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Ned Sharp 19  Skipton

2. Aaron Fox 21 Co Sheffield

3. Finley Allman 17 Co Sheffield

4. George Barber 21 Co Sheffield

5. Charlie Broome 18 CoLeeds

6. Reuben Visda 19 Co Sheffield

7. Kieran Grant 17 Bev Barracud

8. Adam Wood 20 Co Sheffield

9. Jack Ashurst 18 N&DPPSC
Elliot Best 18 Newcastle

EVENT 263 FINAL OF EVENT 207 Women 16 Yrs/Under 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Sophie Bromley 16 Co Sheffield
2. Gina Warrior 16 Co Bradford
3. Libby Munday 16 KingstonHull
4. EvaFear 16 Durham City
5. Emily Hedley 16 Newcastle

6. Riona Sorianosos 16 N&DPPSC
7. Ava Cook 14 Co Sheffield
8. Naomi Parker 16 N&DPPSC
9. Gracie Beaumont 16 Bo Kirklees
10. Olivia Thom 16 York City
EVENT 264 FINAL OF

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Chloe Golding 24 Co Sheffield
2. Amelia Robertson 18 Newcastle

3. Mollie Garratt 18 York City

4. Kidiest Hodgson 18 Co Leeds

5. Georgina Chadwick 18 Co Sheffield
6. Abigail Miles 18 Co Sheffield
7. Ellie Walker 21 Tadcaster

8. Madison Peveller 17 N&DPPSC
9. Lissie Burbidge 19 Co Sheffield
10. Alex McGill 18 N&DPPSC

Time
4:55.33
200m 2:23.82

38.67
5:02.45
200m 2:24.12

39.22
5:08.54
200m 2:28.22

39.51
5:08.99
200m 2:28.97

41.00
5:09.41
200m 2:30.76

40.09
5:21.88
200m 2:34.57

39.23
5:22.32
200m 2:34.90

41.19
5:26.05
200m 2:34.89

4153
5:26.47
200m 2:39.52

4162

Time
59.18
59.31

Time
55.62
56.11
57.17
57.35
57.36
57.61
57.80
58.03
59.60

DNC

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

FINA Pt

733

3:05.56

41.74
683

3:07.40

43.28
643

3:13.00

4478
640

3:13.50

44,53
637

3:16.25

45.49
566

3:21.17

46.60
564

3:22.69

47.79
545

3:22.76

47.87
543

3:24.44

44.92

300m 3:47.28
41.72

300m 3:51.94
4454

300m 3:58.55
45.55

300m 3:58.40
44,90

300m 4:01.69
45.44

300m 4:07.66
46.49

300m 4:09.51
46.82

300m 4:11.51
48.75

300m 4:10.63
46.19

FINA Pt 50
583 2711
579 28.04
555 27.99
550 28.14
543 28.29
541 28.14
535 28.46
519 28.01
510 28.48
497 28.92

EVENT 206 Men 17 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly

FINA Pt 50
702 26.57
684 25.98
647 26.83
641 27.01
640 26.85
632 27.27
626 26.83
618 26.41
571 27.16

FINA Pt 50
685 31.76
644 31.79
628 32.76
616 32.86
583 33.47
568 33.53
565 33.91
544 34.33
543 33.93
531 34.07

EVENT 207 Women 17 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke

FINA Pt 50
787 30.80
752 31.03
716 31.14
708 32.13
649 32.36
639 32.54
634 32.71
612 32.41
588 33.69
556 33.66

350m 4:21.92

350m 4:27.36

350m 4:34.57

350m 4:34.30

350m 4:36.86

350m 4:45.80

350m 4:46.34

350m 4:49.82

350m 4:48.55

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

4:55.33
3341

5:02.45
35.09

5:08.54
33.97

5:08.99
34.69

5:09.41
32.55

5:21.88
36.08

5:22.32
35.98

5:26.05
36.23

5:26.47
37.92
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SENE Open Championships (50m) 2022

Ponds Forge Sheffield 21 April

Session 4 Final Results

EVENT 265 FINAL OF EVENT 208 Men 16 Yrs/Under 50m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club
1. Jack Jenkinson 16  Skipton
2. Finley McNicholas 16  Stocksbridge
3. Archie Norton 16 Thirsk WH
4. Philip Suddes 16 York City
5. Rio Daodu 15 KingstonHull
6. William Gowler 15 Middlesboro
7. Daniel Jackson 16 Bo Kirklees
8. Toby Parker 16 N&DPPSC
9. Samuel Smith 15  Skipton

Luke McGee 16 N&DPPSC

Time
2453
25.12
25.27
25.33
2544
2548
25.64
25.77
26.20

DNC

FINA Pt

619
576
566
562
555
562
542
534
508

EVENT 266 FINAL OF EVENT 208 Men 17 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Thomas Watkin 20 Co Sheffield
2. Ryan Flanagan 28 EastLeeds
3. Rohan Smith 18 Skipton

4. Ethan Baylin 18 Tadcaster

5. Adam Strickland 18 N&DPPSC
6. Aaron Fox 21 Co Sheffield
7. Adam Wood 20 Co Sheffield
8. Ned Sharp 19  Skipton

9. Liam Dawson 18 Tadcaster
10. Kieran Grant 17 Bev Barracud

Time
23.31
23.45
24.08
24.25
24.35
25.01
25.05
2517
25.28
25.70

FINA Pt

1
708
654
641
633
584
581
573
565
538

EVENT 267 FINAL OF EVENT 209 Women 16 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Ashleigh Baillie 16 Co Sheffield
2. Isabella Shering 16 Co Sheffield
3. Evangeline Stacey 15 Co Leeds

4. Chloe Cooke 15  Co Sheffield
5. Sophia Gledhill 15 Co Bradford
6. Ellie Peacock 15 RichmondDale
7. India Bryant Chesters 16 Tadcaster

8. Nell Williams 15 Co Leeds

9. Kasja Rickelton 16 Co Leeds

10. Becky Watson 16 N&DPPSC

Time
2:19.51
2:25.72
2:27.61
2:28.22
2:30.32
2:30.41
2:31.93
2:32.35
2:34.98
2:36.73

FINA Pt 50
665 30.37
584 31.80
561 34.24
565 32.25
532 32.92
531 33.37
515 34.27
511 34.32
485 32.61
469 3343

EVENT 268 FINAL OF EVENT 209 Women 17 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Candice Hall 25 Co Sheffield

2. Molly Chambers 20 Donc Dartes

3. Isabelle Goodwin 18 Co Leeds

4. Melody Jones 19 N&DPPSC
5. Christa Wilson 19 N&DPPSC
6. Naomi Sheavills 18 ChesterLe S
7. Rosie Smith 18 N&DPPSC
8. FreyaTyas 17 York City

9. Leoni Jones 18 N&DPPSC
10. Annabel Cooper 17 N&DPPSC

Time
2:16.05
2:17.25
2:20.18
2:24.62
2:25.93
2:29.06
2:30.86
2:32.47
2:33.48
2:35.43

FINA Pt 50
"7 2991
699 30.67
656 31.25
597 31.60
581 32.55
545 31.85
526 32.49
509 33.54
499 32.79
481 32.22

EVENT 269 FINAL OF EVENT 210 Men 16 Yrs/Under 200m IM

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Luke McGee 16 N&DPPSC
2. Daniel Jackson 16 Bo Kirklees
3. lsaac Buchan 15 N&DPPSC
4. Reece Blackett 16 Newcastle

5. Jacob Brown 15 Tadcaster

6. Shay Wood 15 N&DPPSC
7. Thomas McDermott 16  Middlesboro
8. Sean Smith 15  Skipton

9. Alexandru Lazar 15 N&DPPSC
10. Oliver Whittleston 15 Co Leeds

FINA Pt 50
607 28.35
605 30.10
571 28.65
568 29.38
532 29.79
520 30.71
518 30.17
508 29.97
499 29.87
495 30.47

EVENT 270 FINAL OF EVENT 210 Men 17 Yrs/Over 200m IM

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Simon Robson 18 York City

2. Charlie Broome 18 Co Leeds

3. Jay Manners 23 N&DPPSC
4. Arthur Llewellyn 18 N&DPPSC
5. Luke Clegg 17 Bo Kirklees
6. Theo Clark 19 Co Sheffield
7. James Robinson 17 Co Leeds

8. Barnaby Howarth-Osborn 18 Co Sheffield
9. Martin Smith 18 Bo Kirklees
10. Isaac Hall 18 N&DPPSC

FINA Pt 50
704 27.90
678 27.13
674 28.11
662 28.03
604 28.28
604 28.14
589 28.48
565 28.40
563 28.30
560 31.24

Swim England
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SENE Open Championships (50m) 2022

Ponds Forge Sheffield 21 April

Session 4 Final Results

EVENT 271 FINAL OF EVENT 211 Women 16 Yrs/Under 400m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ashleigh Baillie 16 Co Sheffield 4:22.22 733
50m 30.67 100m 1:03.52 150m 1:37.02 200m 2:10.79 250m 2:43.84 300m 3:17.24 350m 3:50.30 400m 4:22.22
30.67 32.85 33.50 33.77 33.05 33.40 33.06 31.92
2. Ava Cook 14 Co Sheffield 4:27.45 691
50m 31.19 100m 1:04.96 150m 1:39.20 200m 2:13.42 250m 2:47.46 300m 3:21.64 350m 3:54.89 400m 4:27.45
31.19 33.77 34.24 34.22 34.04 34.18 33.25 32.56
3. Evie Dilley 16 N&DPPSC 4:27.70 689
50m 30.18 100m 1:03.35 150m 1:37.43 200m 2:11.73 250m 2:45.07 300m 3:19.62 350m 3:53.94 400m 4:27.70
30.18 3317 34.08 34.30 33.34 34.55 34.32 33.76
4. lsla Jones 15 Co Sheffield 4:31.06 663
50m 30.99 100m 1:04.91 150m 1:39.19 200m 2:14.44 250m 2:48.80 300m 3:23.35 350m 3:57.54 400m 4:31.06
30.99 33.92 34.28 35.25 34.36 34.55 34.19 33.52
5. Phoebe Cooper 14 Co Sheffield 4:33.73 644
50m 31.82 100m 1:06.75 150m 1:40.19 200m 2:15.07 250m 2:48.40 300m 3:22.93 350m 3:58.33 400m 4:33.73
31.82 34.93 33.44 34.88 33.33 34.53 35.40 35.40
6. Lucy Allman 16 Co Leeds 4:3547 632
50m 31.55 100m 1:05.87 150m 1:40.57 200m 2:14.44 250m 2:49.28 300m 3:25.09 350m 4:00.77 400m 4:35.47
31.55 34.32 34.70 33.87 34.84 35.81 35.68 34.70
7. Emily Hedley 16 Newcastle 4:40.82 597
50m 31.82 100m 1:06.84 150m 1:42.29 200m 2:18.10 250m 2:54.10 300m 3:30.02 350m 4:06.03 400m 4:40.82
31.82 35.02 35.45 35.81 36.00 35.92 36.01 34.79
8. Molly Baker 15 Co Sheffield 4:41.46 592
50m 3219 100m 1:07.22 150m 1:42.28 200m 2:18.06 250m 2:54.26 300m 3:30.60 350m 4:06.41 400m 4:41.46
32.19 35.03 35.06 35.78 36.20 36.34 35.81 35.05
9. Helena Wyness 16 N&DPPSC 4:41.97 589
50m 31.55 100m 1:06.92 150m 1:42.57 200m 2:18.47 250m 2:54.69 300m 3:31.06 350m 4:07.02 400m 4:41.97
31.55 35.37 35.65 35.90 36.22 36.37 35.96 34.95
10. Erin Tankard 15 Co Sheffield 4:43.63 579
50m 31.45 100m 1:06.54 150m 1:42.29 200m 2:18.16 250m 2:54.47 300m 3:31.48 350m 4:07.69 400m 4:43.63
3145 35.09 35.75 35.87 36.31 37.01 36.21 35.94
EVENT 272 FINAL OF EVENT 211 Women 17 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lucy Hedley 18 Newcastle 4:23.16 725
50m 30.57 100m 1:04.23 150m 1:37.60 200m 2:11.40 250m 2:44.46 300m 3:18.27 350m 3:51.05 400m 4:23.16
30.57 33.66 33.37 33.80 33.06 33.81 32.78 32.11
2. Laura Hodgson 17 Newcastle 4:26.87 695
50m 30.94 100m 1:04.03 150m 1:37.85 200m 2:12.25 250m 2:46.34 300m 3:20.05 350m 3:53.83 400m 4:26.87
30.94 33.09 33.82 34.40 34.09 33.71 33.78 33.04
3. Abigail Miles 18 Co Sheffield 4:29.18 677
50m 30.80 100m 1:04.06 150m 1:37.75 200m 2:11.89 250m 2:46.10 300m 3:20.44 350m 3:55.39 400m 4:29.18
30.80 33.26 33.69 34.14 34.21 34.34 34.95 33.79
4. Mollie Fisher 17 Rotherham Mo 4:32.15 655
50m 31.71 100m 1:06.12 150m 1:40.99 200m 2:15.94 250m 2:50.93 300m 3:25.59 350m 3:59.72 400m 4:32.15
3171 4.4 34.87 34.95 34.99 34.66 34.13 3243
5. Rachel Bradley 19 N&DPPSC 4:32.41 654
50m 30.60 100m 1:04.95 150m 1:39.79 200m 2:14.82 250m 2:49.48 300m 3:24.15 350m 3:58.51 400m 4:32.41
30.60 34.35 34.84 35.03 34.66 34.67 34.36 33.90
6. Georgia Robertson 17 Co Sheffield 4:35.31 633
50m 30.68 100m 1:04.72 150m 1:39.00 200m 2:13.90 250m 2:49.11 300m 3:24.60 350m 3:59.82 400m 4:35.31
30.68 34.04 34.28 34.90 35.21 35.49 35.22 35.49
7. Ella Took 18 Newcastle 4:39.01 608
50m 31.73 100m 1:06.38 150m 1:41.48 200m 2:17.13 250m 2:52.54 300m 3:28.33 350m 4:03.96 400m 4:39.01
31.73 34.65 35.10 35.65 35.41 35.79 35.63 35.05
8. Isabelle Goodwin 18 Co Leeds 4:44.26 575
50m 32.66 100m 1:09.06 150m 1:45.05 200m 2:21.31 250m 2:58.02 300m 3:34.03 350m 4:10.10 400m 4:44.26
32.66 36.40 35.99 36.26 36.71 36.01 36.07 34.16
Lola Davison 19 N&DPPSC DNC
Lillie Bryant 18 Bo Kirklees DNC
SPORT
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SENE Open Championships (50m) 2022
Ponds Forge Sheffield 21 April Session 4 Final Results

EVENT 273 FINAL OF EVENT 212 Men 16 Yrs/Under 50m Backstroke

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Rio Daodu 15 KingstonHull 27.66 637
2. Thomas Maskell 16 N&DPPSC 28.27 596
3. Matthew Mahoney 16 Newcastle 28.72 569
4. Jacob Brown 15 Tadcaster 28.83 562
5. Daniel Barrett 15 N&DPPSC 29.32 534
6. Joseph Edgar 15 N&DPPSC 29.41 529
7. Ben Hartridge 16 N&DPPSC 29.47 526
8. Sean Smith 15 Skipton 29.84 507

Reece Blackett 16 Newcastle DNC

Alexandru Lazar 15 N&DPPSC DNC
EVENT 274 FINAL OF EVENT 212 Men 17 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Harry Nicholson 18 Newcastle 26.44 729
2. Samuel Greenbank 19 Co Sheffield 26.93 690
3. Lewis Maxwell 19 N&DPPSC 26.95 688
4. Simon Kliment 21 Co Sheffield 27.16 672
5. William Ellis 19 N&DPPSC 21.72 632
6. Matthew Rooney 20 Leeds Uni 28.35 591
7. Shaheen Alghofari 22 EastLeeds 28.40 588
8. Charlie Broome 18 Co Leeds 28.59 576
9. Ethan Baylin 18 Tadcaster 28.86 560
10. James Hayes 18 N&DPPSC 29.20 541
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SENE Open Championships (50m) 2022

Ponds Forge Sheffield 21 April

Session 4 Final Results

EVENT 275 FINAL OF EVENT 213 Women 16 /Under 200m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Charlotte Bianchi 16
2. Katie Coventry 15
3. Eleanor Valentine-Bull 16
4. Libby Freeman 16
5. Nell Williams 15
6. Kasja Rickelton 16
7. Hannah Takacs 16
8. Daisy Purchase 16
9. Hannah Wakelin 15

Anna Finlay 15

EVENT 276 FINAL OF EVENT 213 Women 17 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD
